
www.lalendotoxin.com

Package

tubes/pack
With

Aluminum Cap
Catalog No. Size mm

(outside diameter)

T105005C φ10×50 5

5

5

40

5

5

25

5

5

18

φ10×75

φ12×75

φ13×100

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

No
Yes

No

No

T107505C

T107505

T107540

T127505C

T127505

T127525

T1310005C

T1310005

T1310018

8.5 Endotoxin-free Glass Test Tubes 

Product Introduction

Endotoxin-free glass test tubes contain less than 0.005 EU/tube endotoxin. Catalog 
numbers T107505, T107530 and T105005 are recommended for use as reaction tubes in 

gel clot and end-point chromogenic assays. Catalog number T1310005 is recommended 

for dilution of endotoxin standards and test samples. T105005C is a specially designed 

short endotoxin reaction tube that allows the pipette tips to reach the tube bottom. 

Xiamen Bioendo Technology Co.,Ltd.21

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

		2024-08-29T09:07:33+0300
	Moldova
	MoldSign Signature




