Product Introduction

8.5 Endotoxin-free Glass Test Tubes



Endotoxin-free glass test tubes contain less than 0.005 EU/tube endotoxin. Catalog numbers T107505, T107530 and T105005 are recommended for use as reaction tubes in gel clot and end-point chromogenic assays. Catalog number T1310005 is recommended for dilution of endotoxin standards and test samples. T105005C is a specially designed short endotoxin reaction tube that allows the pipette tips to reach the tube bottom.

Catalog No.	Size mm (outside diameter)	With Aluminum Cap	Package tubes/pack
T105005C	φ10×50	Yes	5
T107505C	φ10×75	Yes	5
T107505		No	5
T107540		No	40
T127505C	φ12×75	Yes	5
T127505		No	5
T127525		No	25
T1310005C	φ13×100	Yes	5
T1310005		No	5
T1310018		No	18

21 Xiamen Bioendo Technology Co.,Ltd.